OP \$40.00 6496949

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM844249

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Fang Zhang		09/27/2023	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Zhuhai City Doumen District Qianwu Town Baifu Lighting Store
Street Address:	No. 11, Lane Xia38, Xin street, Mashan Village, Qianwu Town, Doumen District
City:	Zhuhai City
State/Country:	CHINA
Entity Type:	limited company (Itd.): CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	6496949	UOWERA

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: 3300728147@qq.com

Correspondent Name: DEX SOU

Address Line 1: 340 S LEMON AVE #8167
Address Line 4: WALNUT, CALIFORNIA 91789

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	/Fang Zhang/	
SIGNATURE:	/Fang Zhang/	
DATE SIGNED:	10/07/2023	

Total Attachments: 1 source=Uowera#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 008220 FRAME: 0840

900805058

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

WhereasZ	nang, Fang		
(name of assignor)			
Of 501, West Block,	Xincheng Bldg, Sh	ennan Middle Road	Futian, Shenzhen CHINA 518000
	(addres		
Owns trademark reg#	6496949	or application #	90146721
Word Mark <u>Uor</u>	wera		
Whaman Thick ! ON	~		
Whereas Zhuhai City i		anwu Town Baifu Lip	ghting Store
	(name of assig	gnee)	
of No. 11. Lane Xia38	White above to be at	. 69	
		n Village, Qianwu To	wn, Doumen District, Zhuhai City
tanc	dress)		
Whereas The Assignee designee	irac ta anguira fran	a tha Andisana - D - E	No. 19 Company Company
to the Trademark application	en and/or registrati	or together with the	Assignor's right, title and interest in and
the Assignor, and the goods	will of the husiness	on, together with th	e benefit of any use of the Trademark by
associated with it, to hold u	nto the Arriance of	had the trace	demark and to the wares or services
and a more a	ino die Assignee al	usolutely.	
Now therefore, in considera	stion of the navmer	at af six bundred del	House (C.COG. PO) Fig
consideration, the receipt is	sufficiency and ade	augus of which is be	llars (\$600.00) and for good and valuable reby acknowledged, the Assignor and the
Assignee hereby agree as fo	llows.	drack or which is life	reby acknowledged, the Assignor and the
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
Trademark Assignment, the	Assignor hereby se	alls transfers and ass	signs to the Assignee, its successors and
assigns, the Assignor's entire	e right, title and int	erest in and to the T	Frademark application and/or
registrations, together with	(i) the benefit of ar	TV use of the Tradem	nark by the Assignor (ii) the goodwill of
the business relations to the	: Trademark and to	the wares or condo	es associated with it, (iii) all income,
royalties and damages herea	after due or pavabl	e to Assignor with re	espect to the Trademark(s) to hold unto
the Assignee absolutely.	and at payable	e ro resignor with re	espect to the Trademark(s) to noid unto
•			
٠			
Zhang fang			
(Signature of assignor);			
			September 27, 2023
			Date of Execution
Owner	_		and an anodation
Name and Title of signatory			
if assignor is a corporation			

TRADEMARK REEL: 008220 FRAME: 0841

RECORDED: 10/07/2023